
Cape Breton Retriever Club Running List 

Saturday, May 24, 2025 
Junior Hunt Test 

 
1. RED SPRUCE’S MINT JULEP (Julep) 
2. YORKTON'S PREMIUM PLUS (Cracker) 
3. GLENNHAMOND'S BEAUFORT (Beau) 

Saturday, May 24, 2025 
Senior Hunt Test 

 
1. TIDEWATERS RIDING SHOTGUN JH CD WC DS (Quest) 
2. RED SPRUCE’S TREMBLING ASPEN JH (Aspen) 

Saturday, May 24, 2025 
Master Hunt Test 

 
1. HUNTERSBEST MAD ABOUT MILLIE MH WCX (Mildred) 
2. RICHIBUCTO RIVER'S SOLO BEAU HUNTER SH WCX (Beau) 
3. GMH NMH CULANDUBH'S RUB ME RIGHT WAY WCX (Jeannie) 
4. DUCHENAL CLOUD JH SH WC WCI (Cloud) 
5. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose) 
6. NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH SH (Jax) 
7. YORKTON'S DJANGO UNCHAINED SH WCX (Django) 
8. HUNTERSBEST FISHIN ON LAKE AINSLIE (Ainslie) 
9. DOCKCOVE'S RUNNING FOR COVER JH SH (Twist) 
10. GMH YORKTON'S SUPER TROOPER QFTR WCX (Trooper) 
11. GLENHAMMOND’S CROSS ROAD BLUES (Jack) 
12. CRIMSONWIT'S BLAZING BARRETT SH WCX (Barrett) 
13. PGOLD'S OUT ON THE MIRA MH (Mira) 
14. GMH YORKTON'S UNDERCOVER ANGEL QFTR WCX (Georgie) 
15. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH SH WC WCI WCX (Rock) 
16. HUNTERSBEST MARSH MAGIC JH SH MH WC WCI WCX (Ruby) 
 

 



Sunday, May 25, 2025 
Junior Hunt Test 

 
1. YORKTON'S PREMIUM PLUS (Cracker) 
2. GLENNHAMOND'S BEAUFORT (Beau) 
3. RED SPRUCE’S MINT JULEP (Julep) 

Sunday, May 25, 2025 
Senior Hunt Test 

 
1. RED SPRUCE’S TREMBLING ASPEN JH (Aspen) 
2. TIDEWATERS RIDING SHOTGUN JH CD WC DS (Quest) 

Sunday, May 25, 2025 
Master Hunt Test 

 
 

1. GMH NMH PGOLD MACNUTT'S SIMBA  QAA QFTR (Simba) 
2. RICHELIEU'S LIL MISS MADDIE MH (Maddie) 
3. YORKTON'S DJANGO UNCHAINED SH WCX (Django) 
4. NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH SH (Jax) 
5. DUCHENAL CLOUD JH SH WC WCI (Cloud) 
6. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose) 
7. GMH NMH CULANDUBH'S RUB ME RIGHT WAY WCX (Jeannie) 
8. NMH PGOLD MACNUTT'S SCOUT MH (Scout) 
9. GMH YORKTON'S UNDERCOVER ANGEL QFTR WCX (Georgie) 
10. GMH NMH SALTYDOG’S PICTURE PERFECT MH (Remi) 
11. HUNTERSBEST MARSH MAGIC JH SH MH WC WCI WCX (Ruby) 
12. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH SH WC WCI WCX (Rock) 
13. CRIMSONWIT'S BLAZING BARRETT SH WCX (Barrett) 
14. HUNTERSBEST MAD ABOUT MILLIE MH WCX (Mildred) 
15. GMH YORKTON'S SUPER TROOPER QFTR WCX (Trooper) 
16. DOCKCOVE'S RUNNING FOR COVER JH SH (Twist) 
17. GLENHAMMOND’S CROSS ROAD BLUES (Jack) 
18. RICHIBUCTO RIVER'S SOLO BEAU HUNTER SH WCX (Beau) 
 


